
SAN FRANCISCO STREET GUIDE

Twenty-fourth 1101
Twenty-fifth (o)

Twenty-sixth 1301
Army (c)

Preenta Av 1501-1601
Pt S of Precita Av

California 201

Clement 301
Geary 401
Anza 501
Balboa 601
Cabrillo 701

TRENTON, from 900 Washing- Fulton (c)

ton bet Stockton and Powell,! Golden Gate Park
N to Pacific

j

Lincoln Way 1201

Washington 1 Irving 1301
Jackson 101!Judah 1401
Pacific (e) Kirkham 1501
TRINITY, from 100 Sutter bet Lawton 1601
Montgomery and Kearny, N to Moraga 1701
Bush INoriega 1801

TROY ALLEY, from W s Hyde'Ortega 1901
bet Sacramento and Clay Pacheco 2001

TRUETT, from W s Mason bet Quintara 2101
Clay and Washington iCastenada 2201

TRUMBULL, from 4101 Mission Santiago 2301
nr Silver Av, to a pt E of .Taraval (e)

Congdon
ITWENTIETH, from the bay bet

Mission 1 Nineteenth and Twenty-first,
Craut 101 W to Douglass
Congdon - 2<n 'Michigan 501
pt East End Illinois 601TUCKER AVENUE (Reis Tract)

bet Campbell and Tioga Avs,
from Alpha W to Delta

TULARE, from the bay along N
s Islais Creek, W to Pennsyl-
vania Av

Bay Shore
New York
Massachusetts
Delaware
Maryland
Louisiana
Georgia .._

Michigan
Illinois 1

Third
Tennessee
Minnesota
Indiana
Towa
Pemisvlvania Av End
TULIP ALLEY, off Russ bet
Minna and Natoma

TUNNEL STREET, from Bay
Shore Av bet San Bruno Av
and Wheeler Av S to pt S of
Lathrop

TURK, from junction Market
and Mason bet Golden Gate Av
and Eddy, W to Arguello Blvd

Market and Mason 1

Taylor 101
Jones 201
I/epvenworth 301
Hyde 401
Dodee Place
Larkin 501
Polk 601
Van Ness Av 701
Franklin 801
Couch (o)
Jefferson Square
T aruna 1 J 01
Buchanan 1201
Webster 1301
Fillmore 1401
Steiner ! 601
PWoe 1 601
Secret 1701
^ev^our Av
T>ii'is5idero 1801
P-ooeriok J 901
°t Josenh's Av
Paker 2001
Lvon :. 2101
rVnM-al Av 2201
Masonic Av (o)
barker Av 2905-3001
Willard 3101
A'-n-nello Plvd (o)

TT'«r*NV ALLEY, from 501
T nrrhivd bet Stookton and— Pownll

TWELFTH, from S s Market bet
Eleventh and Brady. S E to
Harrison

Market 1

Stevenson
Mission 101
Howard 201
Kissling 219
Folsom : 301
Tsis

Bernice
Harrison _ (e)

TWELFTH AVENUE.
Mountain Lake Park
Taraval

Mountain Lake Park
Lake

from
S to

1

101

Third 701
Tennessee 801
Minnesota 901
Indiana 1001

Iowa 1101
Pennsylvania St 1201

Mississippi 1301
Texas 1401
Missouri 1501
Connecticut 1601

Arkansas 1701
Wisconsin 1801

Carolina 1901
De Haro 2001
Rhode Island 2101

Kansas 2201
Vermont (o)

San Bruno Av (o)

Utah (o)

Potrero Av 2601
Hampshire 2701
York .-. 2801
Bryant 2901
Florida 3001
Alabama 3101
Harrison . 3201
Treat Av 3251
Folsom 3301
Shotwell 3351
Howard .3401

Capp 3451
Mission 3501
San Carlos 3541
Lexington 3573
Valencia _ 3601
Guerrero 3701
Dolores 3801
Church 3901
Sanchez 4001
N/oe 4101
Hartford
Castro * 4201
Collingwood 4301
Diamond 4401
Eureka 4501
Douglass .... (e)

TWENTIETH AVENUE, from
Presidio Reservation, S to pt
S of Wawona

Presidio Reservation 1

Lake 101
California 201
Clement 301
Geary 401
Anza 501
Balboa 601
Cabrillo 701
Fulton (c)

Golden Gate Park
Lincoln Way 1201
Irving „ 1301
Judah 1401
Kirkham 1501
Lawton 1601
Moraga 1701
Noriega 1801
Ortega 1901
Pacheco 2001
Onintara 2101
Rivera _ 2201
Santiago 2301
Taraval 2401
Ulloa 2501
Vicente _ 2601
Wawona 2701
Pt S of Wawona End
TWENTY-EIGHTH, from W s

Guerrero bet Duncan and Val-
ley, W to Fowler Av End

Guerrero 1

Dolores 101
Church 201
Sanchez 301
Noe 401
Castro 501
Diamond 601
Douglass 701
Hoffman Av 801
Burnham and W to Fowler 901
Av . End

TWENTY - EIGHTH AVENUE,
from El Camino Del Mar, S to
pt S of Wawona

El Camino Del Mar 1

McLaren Av 101
Lake 201
California 801
Clement 401
Geary 501
Anza . 601
Balboa _ 701
Cabrillo 801
Fulton _

Golden Gate Park
Lincoln Way 1201
Irving 1301
Judah 1401
Kirkham 1501
Lawton 1601
Moraga . 17J01

Noriega _ 1801
Ortega 1901
Pacheco 2001
Quintara 2101
Rivera „ 2201
Santiago 2301
Taraval 2401
Ulloa . 2501
Vicente 2601
Wawona 2701
Pt S of Wawona. End
TWENTY-FIFTH, from the bay
bet Twenty-fourth and Twenty-
sixth, W to Portola Drive

Bay of S. F.. 101
Massachusetts 201
Delaware 301
Maryland 401
Louisiana 501
Georgia 601
Michigan . 701
Illinois 801
Third 901
Tennessee 1001
Minnesota 1101
Indiana 1201
Iowa 1301
Pennsylvania St 1401
Mississippi 1501
(Texas 1601
Missouri . 1701
Connecticut ...1801

Arkansas 1901
Wisconsin 2001
Carolina 2101
De Haro 2201
Rhode Island 2301
Kansas 2401
Vermont 2501
''an Bruno Av 2601
Utah 2701
Potrero Av 2801
Hampshire 2851
York 2901
Bryant 2951
Florida 3001
Alabama 3051
Harrison (o)
Balmy
Treat Av 3151
Lucky
Folsom 3201
Horace
Shotwell 3251
Virgil Av
Howard 3301
Cypress '.

Canp 8351
Lilac
Mission 3401
Osage Alley
Bartlett 3451
Orange Alley .„.

Vn>ncia .'.3501

Ponlar
San Jose Av 8601
Ouprrero „ 3701
Fair Oaks 3751
Dolores *. _ 3801
Church 3901
Vif-lcsburg

Sanchez _ „ 4001
Noe 4101
Castro 4201

Diamond
Douglas*
Homestead .

Hoffman Av
Fountain

1301

4401
.4501
.4601
4701

Burnham 4801
Portola Drive End
TWENTY - FIFTH AVENUE,

from Seacliff Av, S to pt S of
Wawona

Seacliff Av 1

El Camino Del Mar 101
Lake _ 201
California 801
Clement 401
Geary _ _ 501
Anza ...„ „ 601
Balboa 701
Cabrillo 801
Fulton
Golden Gate Park
Lincoln Way 1201
Irving . 1801
Judah 1401
Kirkham 1501
Lawton ....1601

Moraga "... 1701
Noriega 1801
Ortega 1901
Pacheco 27J01

Quintara 2101
Rivera _ 2201
Santiago 2301
Taraval 2401
Ulloa 2501
Vicente 2601
Wawona _ 2701
Pt S of Wawona End
TWENTY-FIRST, from the bay

bet Twentieth and Twenty-
second, W to Grand View Av

Massachusetts 1

Vermont 2401
Potrero Av 2601
Hampshire 2651
York 2701
Bryant 2751
Florida 2801
Alabama 2851
Harrison 2901
Treat Av 2951
Folsom 3001
Shotwell 3051
Howard 3101
Capp 3151
Mission < 3201
San Carlos „
Bartlett 3251
Lexington
Valencia 3301
Guerrero 3401

I Ames
Fair Oaks - 3451
Our no

! Dolores 3501
Chattanooga :. 3561
Church 3601
Sanchez 3701
Noe 3«01

Castro "901

ICollingwood 4001

Diamond 4101
Eureka 4201
Douglass 4801
Worth
Grand View Av Pnd
[TWENTY - FIRST AVENUE,

from Presidio Reservation. S
to a pt S of Wawona

Seacliff Av 1

PI Camino Del Mar 101

Lake - 201
California 801
Clement 401
Geary 601
Anza 601
Balboa - 701
Cabrillo
Fulton
Golden Gate Park
Lincoln Way 1201
Irving _ — 1801
Judah 1401
Kirkham 1501
Tawton 1601
Moraga 1701
Noriega .

Ortega ...

Pacheco .

Quintara
Rivera ..

Santiago
Taraval
Ulloa .....

Vicente .

1801
1901
.2001
2101
.2201
.2301
2401
.2501

2601


